Rhein-Sieg-Kreis (RRH) | Pokal 2024
TC Rot-Weiss Bad Honnef (4074)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiiltig, 01.04.2024

Anlage
Insel Grafenwerth 1, 53604 Bad Honnef
G 02224-3100 office@tcrw.club

Hallenadresse
WesterwaldstraRe 15, 53619 Rheinbreitbach
G 02224 967255

Sportwart/in

Fehr, Andrea
T 01751205050 andrea.fehr@t-online.de
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Herren 40 1 (2er) | Verbandspokal

MF: Michael Walenciak
m 015153004871; michael@walenciak.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Priihs, Alex
Kornmeyer, Dirk
Raible, Marcus
Hansult, Eric
Kummerhoff, Sebastian
Tdaroff, Philipp
Shirani, Sassan
Tolsdorff, Sven
Walenciak, Michael
Stober, Jens
Kirschbaum, Patrick
Neumann, Ansko
Walter, Uwe
Gerwing, Stephan
Schmedt, Ulrich
Kretzer, Roland
Miullenholz, Marko
Strathausen, Marco
Artz, Nelson

Winter, Oliver
Herren, Sven

Lopez, Juan (ESP N)
Witzel, Gorden
Vreden, Lukas
Thiessen, Nils

Dr. Robeck, Markus
Kneilmann, Klaus-Peter
Eusterholz, Christian
Horn, Thomas
Simon, Christian

Dr. Rief, Harald

ID-Nr.

18002642
18008177
17603949
16800943
18102538
17602803
17701795
17150222
17553954
17104704
17501590
16602416
17300097
17353241
16602858
18201190
17656232
17702610
17001768
17554829
17855903
17159994
17354086
16805330
17752420
17552140
16702778
17054285
18154913
18351469
18253417

LK
LK6,4
LK6,9
LK7,9
LK8,5
LK8,7
LK9,9
LK9,9
LK9,9
LK10,5
LK11,2
LK12,7
LK13,6
LK13,7
LK13,9
LK14,5
LK15,3
LK15,7
LK16,4
LK16,8
LK16,9
LK17,9
LK18,2
LK18,5
LK19,5
LK19,6
LK20,9
LK21,3
LK23,6
LK24,2
LK24,5
LK24,8

DR-Sen.

Ra.

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Name (Nat.)
Theesfeld, Jorg
Peter, Sebastian
Reuschenbach, Erik
Kammer, Christian
Kreutz, Marco
Bauer, Alexander
Morano, Timo
Krebs, Thilo
Gehling, Claus
Niehaus, Thomas

TENNISVERBAND
MITTELRHEIN e.v.

ID-Nr. LK

17103092 LK24,8
17902120 LK24,9
17455991 LK25,0
17956732 LK24,0
17903814 LK24,0
18156289 LK24,0
17956566 LK24,0
17756653 LK24,0
16756836 LK24,0
17656654 LK24,0

DR-Sen.
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